ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
8/15/2022 RMP22-007054 3405 ALGONQUIN RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022 2707 ROHLWING RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022 4714 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022 4714 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022 APPROX LOC:2207 OAK WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
LN
8/15/2022 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY  WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
DR
8/15/2022 RMP22-007055 2600 BROOKWOOD WAY  MISSING JUVENILE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
DR

8/15/2022 RMP22-007056 APPROX LOC: ESSEX WAY TRAFFIC STOP

8/15/2022 RMP22-007057 4500 EUCLID AVE PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022 RMP22-007058 1945 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022 4716 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022 RMP22-007059 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
8/15/2022 4716 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022 4714 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022 RMP22-007060 2158 PLUM GROVE RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022 RMP22-007061 4655 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022 RMP22-007062 APPROX LOC: 4768 TRAFFIC STOP

MAGNOLIA DR
8/15/2022 RMP22-007063 3801 FAIRFAX AVE PARKING COMPLAINT CITATION ISSUED
8/15/2022 RMP22-007064 3401 WELLINGTON CT PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022 RMP22-007065 KIRCHOFF RD / DUXBURY VIOL OF VILLAGE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ORDINANCE

8/15/2022 RMP22-007066 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
8/15/2022 RMP22-007067 3900 MEADOW DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/16/2022 8:30:16 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/15/2022 RMP22-007068 APPROX LOC: 2848 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
8/15/2022 RMP22-007069 APPROX LOC: 5001 TRAFFIC STOP
NEWPORT DR
8/15/2022 RMP22-007070 3705 PHEASANT DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022 RMP22-007071 1460 GOLF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022 RMP22-007072 APPROX LOC: 2255 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
8/15/2022 RMP22-007073 3900 OWL DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022 RMP22-007074 APPROX LOC: 3322 TRAFFIC STOP
ALGONQUIN RD
8/15/2022 1402 GOLF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
8/15/2022 RMP22-007075 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022 1 PEMBROKE ON AMBULANCE CALL
DUXBURY
8/15/2022 RMP22-007076 3500 BLUEBIRD LN SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/15/2022 800 ROHLWING RD ELEVATOR TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022 RMP22-007077 7 AUBURN STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/15/2022 RMP22-007078 4722 ARBOR DR HIT AND RUN
8/15/2022 APPROX LOC:5104 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
TOLLVIEW DR
8/15/2022 2704 SCHOOL DR AMBULANCE CALL
8/15/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022 4700 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL
8/15/2022 1460 GOLF RD STATION REPORT
8/15/2022 RMP22-007079 3405 ORIOLE LN SUSPICIOUS PERSON UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/15/2022 RMP22-007080 APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY TRAFFIC STOP
8/15/2022 RMP22-007081 3601 ALGONQUIN RD BURGLARY REPORT WITH NO ARREST

8/16/2022 8:30:16 AM



Incident Date

8/15/2022

8/15/2022

8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022

8/15/2022

8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022

8/15/2022

8/15/2022
8/15/2022

8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022
8/15/2022

Report Number

RMP22-007082

RMP22-007083

RMP22-007084
RMP22-007085

RMP22-007086

RMP22-007087
RMP22-007088
RMP22-007089

RMP22-007090

RMP22-007091
RMP22-007092

RMP22-007093
RMP22-007094
RMP22-007096

RMP22-007097

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

5568 ELIZABETH PL

APPROX LOC: W EUCLID
AVE

1219 GOLF RD
3110 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC: 3428 W
EUCLID AVE

HARTUNG RD /N PLUM
GROVE RD

106 MAYBERRY CT
4720 ARBOR DR
2400 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1935 PLUM
GROVE RD

APPROX LOC: E
ALGONQUIN RD

4200 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 3201
MEADOW DR

980 CARNEGIE ST
2704 DOVE ST

1300 HICKS RD

2410 ALGONQUIN RD
5400 ASTOR LN

2912 OWL DR

Incident

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT

LOUD NOISE
INVESTIGATION

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP

ALARM

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

CODE 2

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/16/2022 8:30:16 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

8/16/2022 8:30:16 AM



