



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/15/2022	RMP22-007054	3405 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022		2707 ROHLWING RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022		APPROX LOC:2207 OAK LN	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022		2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007055	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	MISSING JUVENILE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/15/2022	RMP22-007056	APPROX LOC: ESSEX WAY	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007057	4500 EUCLID AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007058	1945 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007059	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007060	2158 PLUM GROVE RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007061	4655 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007062	APPROX LOC: 4768 MAGNOLIA DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007063	3801 FAIRFAX AVE	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
8/15/2022	RMP22-007064	3401 WELLINGTON CT	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007065	KIRCHOFF RD / DUXBURY	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/15/2022	RMP22-007066	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007067	3900 MEADOW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/15/2022	RMP22-007068	APPROX LOC: 2848 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007069	APPROX LOC: 5001 NEWPORT DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007070	3705 PHEASANT DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007071	1460 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007072	APPROX LOC: 2255 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007073	3900 OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007074	APPROX LOC: 3322 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022		1402 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007075	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022		1 PEMBROKE ON DUXBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007076	3500 BLUEBIRD LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/15/2022		800 ROHLWING RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007077	7 AUBURN	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/15/2022	RMP22-007078	4722 ARBOR DR	HIT AND RUN	
8/15/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022		2704 SCHOOL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/15/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022		4700 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/15/2022		1460 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007079	3405 ORIOLE LN	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/15/2022	RMP22-007080	APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007081	3601 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGLARY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/15/2022	RMP22-007082	5568 ELIZABETH PL	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007083	APPROX LOC: W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022		1219 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007084	3110 MARTIN LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007085	APPROX LOC: 3428 W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007086	HARTUNG RD / N PLUM GROVE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007087	106 MAYBERRY CT	STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007088	4720 ARBOR DR	LOUD NOISE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
8/15/2022	RMP22-007089	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/15/2022		APPROX LOC:1935 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007090	APPROX LOC: E ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007091	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007092	APPROX LOC: 3201 MEADOW DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/15/2022	RMP22-007093	980 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007094	2704 DOVE ST	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007096	1300 HICKS RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022		2410 ALGONQUIN RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/15/2022	RMP22-007097	5400 ASTOR LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/15/2022		2912 OWL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER